
3 AXIS CNC
MASSIMO

A MID SIZE 3 AXIS CNC
The Massimo is a mid-size 3-axis CNC machine,
designed to fit between the smaller Alexia and
the full-size Legend models. It's a versatile
machine capable of handling a variety of tasks,
making it suitable for different workshop sizes
and needs.

SIMPLE, EASY TO USE SOFTWARE
The Massimo features a user-friendly interface
with a Windows-based operating system. This
makes it easy to operate, even for those with
limited experience. The software is intuitive
and comes pre-loaded with common sink
templates from brands like Oliveri, Franke,
Clark, and Blanco. Additional shapes can be
created using the parametric section,
extending the machine's capabilities.

INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL POLISHING AND
PROFILING
The Massimo can handle both internal and
external edge profiling and polishing. This
means it can create detailed edge profiles like
bullnose and lambstongue, as well as polish
both the inside and outside edges of stone
pieces.

TAGLIO CAD/CAM SOFTWARE INCLUDED
The machine comes equipped with Taglio
CAD/CAM software, which has been developed
over 35 years for stone processing.

DESIGN FEATURES



The new Massimo from Farnese Australia is a mid-size CNC, designed to fit
into our range between the smaller Alexia and the full size Legend. This very
capable machine can take care of undermount cutouts, drill holes, produce
drain grooves and flat drain board recesses, along with both internal and
external edge profiling and polishing.

Features

MASSIMO



User Interface

A powerful, yet user friendly
interface makes operating the new
Massimo a breeze. The MS
Windows based operating system is
intuitive and easy to understand,
even for relatively inexperienced
operators. It comes pre-loaded with
common sink templates from
brands including Oliveri, Franke,
Clark and Blanco.

Automatic Tool
Changer

this machine also features
retractable clamping pistons in the
middle of the table for easy
processing of undermounts. The
Massimo has automatic tool
changing with 28 tool stations.

Mid size 3 axis CNC
Easy to use interface and software
CAD / CAM system
Taglio Software - Advanced CAD/CAM Software solution
After sales service
Australian company
Local supply of spare parts
Remote access for troubleshooting help

Features

SUMMARY OF Features

MASSIMO



TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Length

Depth

Height

Weight

MAX SIZE OF SLAB

Length 

Width

FEATURES AND FEED

X Stroke (Cross Travel Stroke)

Y Stroke (Long Travel Stroke)

Z Stroke (Head Up and Down)

Air Pressure (Working)

Air Pressure (Consumption)

Water (Consumption) Clear

Water (Consumption) Recycled

Magazine

Back Clamps

Front Clamps

Automatic Greasing

Microsoft Windows Compatible

Automatic Tool Changer

Handwheel

Main Spindle Power

Main Spindle Speed (Min & Max)

Power Required

CONNECTIONS REQUIRED (SUPPLIED BY CUSTOMER)

POWER, WATER, COMPRESSED AIR

TOOLING I CONSULT YOUR LOCAL FARNESE DEALER FOR

ANY TOOLING REQUIRED

Metric

5784 mm

3010 mm

2753 mm

3500 kg

3200 mm

1600 mm

4200 mm

1780 mm

200 mm

7 bar

350 l/min

6.5 l/min

50 l/min

YES/ 28 POS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

6.6 kW

500 - 12000 rpm

400v 3ph 50Hz,

20A+ Neutral

Imperial

227.7 in

118.5 in

108.4 in

7700 lb

126.0 in

63.0 in

165.4 in

70.1 in

7.9 in

102 psi

12.4 cfm

1.7 g/min

13.2 g/min

YES/ 28 POS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

8.8 hp

500 - 12000 rpm

208v 3ph 60Hz,

40A
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We Know That Support Is Important To You.

Buying a new machine is a big commitment for anyone and continued support
throughout the life of that machine is vital. 

Being a local company, Farnese carry a vast array of parts locally to ensure that your
machine always has the spares it needs. Enjoy peace of mind knowing that you’ll be

fully supported by Farnese and we’ll always have you covered.

Farnese customers don’t need to experience unnecessary machinery downtime
waiting for remote assistance from other countries, as all the support and remote

assistance is provided locally from our own qualified Technicians.

Our mission here at Farnese is to give you the best support in the industry. As we
grow, we continue to recruit more and more qualified technicians to further

strengthen our position in the Stone Industry.


